GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:

Periodo:
Data Mov Nr. Doc. Histérico
01/07/2016 000000 REM BASICA
01/07/2016 000000 CRED JUROS
01/08/2016 000000 REM BASICA
01/08/2016 000000 CRED JUROS
29/07/2016 - Saldo Atualizado

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=...

de: 01/07/2016

Taxa

0,20430000
0,00500000
0,16210000
0,00500000
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GOVCONTA CAIXA

570600006

0570/013/00037820-0
PM DE PEROLA
até: 31/07/2016

Saldo
(R$)

120,67C 59.186,71C
295,93C 59.482,64C

96,42C 59.579,06C
297,90C 59.876,96C

04/08/2016



